MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
IC.PD.P20.O8.02 / 520B6023
Data sheet
Pressure transmitter for marine applications
Type MBS 3100 and MBS 3150
1© Danfoss A/S (IA-MS/IM) 2014-02
The compact ship approved pressure transmitters
MBS 3100 and MBS 3150 are designed for use in

Data sheet Pressure transmitter for marine applications, Type MBS 3100 and MBS 3150
© Danfoss A/S (IA-MS/IM) 2014-02
Type code 1 3 5 6 7 8
EN175301-803-A,
Pg 13.5 2 m screened cable EN 175301-803-A,
Pg 9
EN175301-803-A,
Pg 11 ISO 15170-A1-3.2-Sn EN 60947-5-2
M 12 × 1; 4-pin
G ½ A
(EN 837) ¼ – 18 NPT G ¼ A (EN 837)
AB04 2)
DIN 3852-E-G ¼
Gasket: DIN 3869-14
Type code AB08 AC04 AB04 GB04
Recommended
torque 1) 30 – 35 Nm 2 – 3 turns after
finger tightened 30 – 35 Nm 30 – 35 Nm
1) Depends of different parameters such as gasket material, mating material, thread lubrication and pressure level
2) Not for MBS 3150!
Dimensions / Combinations
IC.PD.P20.O8.02 / 520B6023 6
Data sheet Pressure transmitter for marine applications, Type MBS 3100 and MBS 3150
© Danfoss A/S (IA-MS/IM) 2014-02
Type code 1 3 5 6 7 8
EN 175301-803-A,
Pg 13.5
2 m screened cable EN 175301-803-A,
Pg 9
EN 175301-803-A,
Pg 11
ISO 15170-A1-3.2-Sn EN 60947-5-2
M 12 × 1; 4-pin
Ambient
temperature  -40 – 85 °C  -40 – 85 °C  -40 – 85 °C  -40 – 85 °C  -40 – 85 °C  -25 – 85 °C
Enclosure
(IP protection
fulfilled together
with mating
connector)
IP65 IP67 IP65 IP65 IP67 / IP69K IP67
Material Glass filled
polyamid, PA 6.6
Polyolefin cable with
PE shrinkage tubing
Glass filled
polyamid, PA 6.6
Glass filled
polyamid, PA 6.6
Glass filled
polyester, PBI
Nickel plated brass,
CuZn / Ni
Electrical
connection,
4 – 20 mA
output (2 wire)
Pin 1: + supply